

Court No. - 77

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3433 of 2021

Appellant :- Asif Khan @ Quadeer

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Ram Chandra Solanki

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

List has been revised. No one has appeared on behalf of the appellant to press this appeal.

List after four weeks.

Order Date :- 11.2.2022

KU